04-23-2001

## ECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

## **PATENTS ONLY**

101682275 V V V V V

ार्ण पार्ट नेर्जारकिष्ट Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  IVAC Holdings, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: Alaris Medical Systems, Inc.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes XX No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	APR 10 2001
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 10221 Wateridge Circle
☐ Security Agreement XX Change of Name	The Continuous and Co
☐ Other	City: San Diego State: CA ZIP: 92121
Execution Date: April 29, 1997	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yesx҈No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new applicatio	n, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
อ. กริจัน อ.ศ.นะอ.อัล 6000007ป 4755 กษ์ข้ - ค.ศ.ล.: Additional numbers att	B. Patent No.(s) 4,755,109 4,836,752  ached?  Yes  No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2
Name:Neil K. Nydegger, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$80.00
Internal Address: NYDEGGER & ASSOCIATES	xx Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 348 Olive Street	8. Deposit account number:
City: San Diego State: CA ZIP: 92103	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
Neil K. Nydegger  Name of Person Signing	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of  April 6, 2001  Signature  Date

## Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "IVAC HOLDINGS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "IVAC HOLDINGS, INC." TO "ALARIS MEDICAL SYSTEMS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 1997, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

**AUTHENTICATION:** 

0467156

05-30-00

2443442 8100 001272048

**RECORDED: 04/11/2001** 

DATE:

**PATENT** REEL: 011682 FRAME: 0767